Senioren

Mannschaft Mannschaftsfiihrer Telefon Handy E-Mail Wettkampftag
St. Antonius Twisteden Klaus Witte 02832-785 05 0157-797 313 71 hildegard.witte@web.de Mittwoch
St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I Giinther Thomas -.- 0172-202 35 89 -.- Donnerstag
St. Antonius Kevelaer [ Paul Vermeegen 02832-42 79 0176-977 236 54 -.- Dienstag
St. Antonius Kevelaer I1 Bernd Aymanns 02832-79 92 91 0163-732 08 56 baymanns@antonius-gilde.de Dienstag
St. Antonius Kevelaer 111 Isabell Bayer-Giesen 02832-48 28 0176-471 440 02 -.- Dienstag
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck Barthel Eyckmann 02831-872 37 0172-204 15 86 eyckmann@aol.com Dienstag

Datum

Tag

Hinkampf

Mannschaft

Datum

Tag

Riickkampf

05.11.2025
04.11.2025
04.11.2025
20.11.2025
18.11.2025
18.11.2025
10.12.2025
09.12.2025
11.12.2025
06.01.2026
13.01.2026
06.01.2026
21.01.2026
22.01.2026
20.01.2026

Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Dienstag

St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Antonius Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer III
St. Sebastianus Kevelaer |
St. Antonius Kevelaer II
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck
St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Antonius Kevelaer I
St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer II
St. Antonius Kevelaer II1
St. Antonius Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I

St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck

St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer IT
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck
St. Antonius Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer I11
St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Antonius Kevelaer IT
St. Antonius Kevelaer I1I
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck

St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Antonius Kevelaer I1I
St. Antonius Kevelaer IT

St. Antonius Kevelaer I

Wettkampftermine 2025-26.xIsx

05.02.2026
03.02.2026
03.02.2026
24.02.2026
24.02.2026
25.02.2026
17.03.2026
17.03.2026
17.03.2026
31.03.2026
02.04.2026
01.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
21.04.2026

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag

St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer II
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck
St. Antonius Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer III
St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Antonius Kevelaer I1
St. Antonius Kevelaer II1
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck

St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Antonius Kevelaer II1
St. Antonius Kevelaer I1

St. Antonius Kevelaer I

St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Antonius Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer I11
St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer 11
St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck
St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Antonius Kevelaer I
St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Kevelaer II
St. Antonius Kevelaer I1I
St. Antonius Kevelaer I
St. Antonius Twisteden
St. Sebastianus Kevelaer I

St. Ant. & Seb. Walbeck

Senioren




